Avon Events & Marketing is
based in York WA a short
1hr form Perth CBD.

Since 2010 AEM have been
managing events as well as
providing quality hire
equipment for other event
organizers.

Our comprehensive list of
items, friendly staff and
attention to detail are sure
to help make your next
event huge success.

Whether you’re hosting a
wedding, conference, expo,
dance or back yard party
AEM are here to take the
headache out of shopping
around.

Avon Events & Marketing

113 Newcastle St, York WA 6302
Phone: 0429260537
avoneventsandmarketing.com

AVON EVENTS HIRE

tanyal973@skymesh.com.au

www.avoneventsandmarketing.com

Ph: 0429260537

York Western Australia

Specializing in:

Wedding Hire
Event Hire
Expo Hire
Party Hire

Tables
Chairs
Sound

Event Management

See inside for more




GLASSES

Wine, Beer or Champagne
Shooters

Water

CROCKERY
Plates, Bowls, Cups, Saucers
(All types)

OTHER
Milk Jugs Sml
Milk Jugs Lge
Salt & Pepper Shaker Set
Cake Stands
Punch Bowl & Ladle
Champagne Bowls
Platters Oval
Platters Rectangle
Gravy Boat
Water Jugs
Coffee Pot with plungers
Bain Marie 3 Trays
Urn electric 30 litre
20 litre
10 litre

UTENSILS
Carving Knife
Soup Ladle
Serving Spoons
Electric Knife

Knives, Forks, Spoons (All types)
Wedding Knife or Cake Trowel

$0.44
$0.44
$0.44

$0.44

$1.25
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$7.00
$3.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$3.00
$5.00
$45.00
$30.00
$24.00
$18.00

$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$4.00
$0.44

$9.00

LIGHTING & ACCESSORIES

Porta Flood Lights

Extension Leads 1-30m (10amp)
Power Boards 4 socket

Spotlights (suitable for exhibition)

AUDIO & VISUAL

Hand Held Video Camera Full HD
With 5m lead and tripod

42 inch plasma screen with big
Stand

Wall mount Bracket for Plasma
Micro Head Set & Wireless Receiver
Microphone System

Speaker & Mixer Set with

1 microphone

DISPLAY/EXHIBITION/CROWD
Crowd Control Barriers 2m belts
White Boards with Easel
Clothes/Coat Rack

Cash Draws

Set of 10 Display Boards/Panels
With 5 Headers. Black/Velcro tape
Compatible 64W*96Hcm each pane
Partitioning/Dividers Color: Charcoal
1.8m x 1.8m carpet style

Marquee 4m x 4m open sided
Carpet Runners Silver/Grey

Mirrors Black Decorative

DELIVERY

$9.00
$10.00
$3.00
$9.00

$80.00
$350.00

$100.00
$150.00

$280.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$16.50
$75.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00
$8.50

Delivery charged at $70.00 per hour charged in
one hour blocks. Minimum charge $70.00.
AV/Lighting set up not included in hire prices.

CHAIRS
Tiffany White with cushions
Chairs Molded Plastic

TABLES

Trestle Table Heavy Duty

1.8m x 0.8 m Grey Melamine
Trestle Table Lightweight Plastic
1.8m x 0.8m White

Trestle Banquet Wooden

3.6m x 2.15m

Table Round Lightweight Plastic
1.8m diameter

Round Cake table with cloth 0.8m
Signing Table with Chairs W/Iron
Trestle Trolley suit rectangle tables
Appliance Trolley

LINEN

Tablecloth round 3m diameter
White

Tablecloth 1.37m x 2.24m White
Tablecloth 2.15m x 3.60m White
(Suits (4) 1.8m x 0.8m trestles) or
Banquet tables

Serviettes 45cm White

HEATING & COOLING

Patio Large Mushroom with gas
Esky 45 litre

Pedestal Fans 40cm

$11.00
$2.50

$16.50
$11.00
$12.50
$11.00
$27.50
$66.00
$45.00
$10.00
$21.50
$16.50

$21.50

$1.50

$115.00
$10.00
$12.00



