Avon Events & Marketing is based in York WA a short 1hr form Perth CBD.

Since 2010 AEM have been managing events as well as providing quality hire equipment for other event organizers.

Our comprehensive list of items, friendly staff and attention to detail are sure to help make your next event huge success.

Whether you're hosting a wedding, conference, expo, dance or back yard party AEM are here to take the headache out of shopping around.

Avon Events & Marketing 113 Newcastle St, York WA 6302 Phone: 0429260537

avoneventsandmarketing.com

AVON EVENTS HIRE

tanya1973@skymesh.com.au

www.avoneventsandmarketing.com

Ph: 0429260537

York Western Australia

Specializing in:

Wedding Hire

Event Hire

Expo Hire

Party Hire

Tables

Chairs

Sound

Event Management

See inside for more

GLASSES		LIGHTING & ACCESSORIES		CHAIRS	
Wine, Beer or Champagne	\$0.44	Porta Flood Lights	\$ 9.00	Tiffany White with cushions	\$11.00
Shooters	\$0.44	Extension Leads 1-30m (10amp)	\$10.00	Chairs Molded Plastic	\$2.50
Water	\$0.44	Power Boards 4 socket	\$3.00		
		Spotlights (suitable for exhibition)	\$9.00	TABLES	
CROCKERY		Spottigitts (suitable for exhibition)	\$9.00	Trestle Table Heavy Duty	\$16.50
Plates, Bowls, Cups, Saucers	\$0.44			1.8m x 0.8 m Grey Melamine	
(All types)		AUDIO & VISUAL		Trestle Table Lightweight Plastic	\$11.00
		Hand Held Video Camera Full HD	\$80.00	1.8m x 0.8m White	
OTHER		With 5m lead and tripod		Trestle Banquet Wooden	\$12.50
Milk Jugs Sml	\$1.25	42 inch plasma screen with big	\$350.00	3.6m x 2.15m	
Milk Jugs Lge	\$3.00	Stand		Table Round Lightweight Plastic	\$11.00
Salt & Pepper Shaker Set	\$3.00	Wall mount Bracket for Plasma	\$100.00	1.8m diameter	
Cake Stands	\$4.50	Micro Head Set & Wireless Receiver	\$150.00	Round Cake table with cloth 0.8m	\$27.50
Punch Bowl & Ladle	\$7.00	Microphone System		Signing Table with Chairs W/Iron	\$66.00
Champagne Bowls	\$3.50	Speaker & Mixer Set with	\$280.00	Trestle Trolley suit rectangle tables	\$45.00
Platters Oval	\$2.00	1 microphone		Appliance Trolley	\$10.00
Platters Rectangle	\$2.50				
Gravy Boat	\$2.00	DISPLAY/EXHIBITION/CROWD		LINEN	
Water Jugs	\$3.00	Crowd Control Barriers 2m belts	\$10.00	Tablecloth round 3m diameter	\$21.50
Coffee Pot with plungers	\$5.00	White Boards with Easel	\$ 8.00	White	
Bain Marie 3 Trays	\$45.00	Clothes/Coat Rack	\$10.00	Tablecloth 1.37m x 2.24m White	\$16.50
Urn electric 30 litre	\$30.00	Cash Draws	\$16.50	Tablecloth 2.15m x 3.60m White	\$21.50
20 litre	\$24.00	Set of 10 Display Boards/Panels	\$75.00	(Suits (4) 1.8m x 0.8m trestles) or	
10 litre	\$18.00	With 5 Headers. Black/Velcro tape		Banquet tables	
		Compatible 64W*96Hcm each pane		Serviettes 45cm White	\$1.50
UTENSILS		Partitioning/Dividers Color: Charcoal	\$50.00		
Carving Knife	\$2.50	1.8m x 1.8m carpet style			
Soup Ladle	\$1.50	Marquee 4m x 4m open sided	\$100.00	HEATING & COOLING	
Serving Spoons	\$1.50	Carpet Runners Silver/Grey	\$50.00	Patio Large Mushroom with gas	\$115.00
Electric Knife	\$4.00	Mirrors Black Decorative	\$8.50	Esky 45 litre	\$10.00
Knives, Forks, Spoons (All types)	\$0.44			Pedestal Fans 40cm	\$12.00
Wedding Knife or Cake Trowel	\$9.00	DELIVERY			
g	T	narged in			
		one hour blocks. Minimum charge \$70.00.			
		AV/Lighting set up not included in hire prices			

AV/Lighting set up not included in hire prices.